

Varemærke
NesleVarens navn
Kondenseret mælkNettoindhold
397 GramFunktionelt navn
Kondenseret mælkGTIN
07613032983864Lev. nr.
10174Oprindelsesland
SpanienEmballage
Dåse

Ingredienser

sødmælk, sukker (44%)

Anvendelse

-

Opbevaring

Opbevares ved stuetemperatur.

Temperatur

MAX: - MIN: -

Allergener

Glutenholdigt korn

Ikke tilsat

Krebsdyr

Ikke tilsat

Æg

Ikke tilsat

Fisk

Ikke tilsat

Jordnødder/peanuts
Ikke tilsat**Soja**

Ikke tilsat

Mælk

Indeholder

Nødder

Ikke tilsat

Selleri

Ikke tilsat

Sennep

Ikke tilsat

Sesamfrø

Ikke tilsat

Svovldioxid ogsulfitter
Ikke tilsat**Lupin**

Ikke tilsat

Bløddyr

Ikke tilsat

Næringsindhold

Ernæringsmæssig referenceværdi
100 Gram

Energi	1359 Kilojoule, 322 Kilokalorier
Fedt	8 Gram
Heraf mættede fedtsyrer	5 Gram
Kulhydrater	55 Gram
Sukkerarter	55 Gram
Protein	7,5 Gram
Salt	0,3 Gram

Kontaktoplysninger

Type	Kundesupport (CYC)
Hjemmeside	www.condi.dk
Telefon	36752255

Mærker / Logoer

-